Product data sheet

A30.060
Wheels
Rope sheave

EAN 4021885030179

Technical data

Wheel @

Load capacity
Wheel body
Bearing

@ axle hole / bore
Wheel width

Hub length
Groove width

60/38 mm
90 kg

Plastic

Plain bearing
12 mm

30 mm

18 mm

20 mm
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